
Modi Farmhouse (Hyd) LLP (20-21)
M G Road Ranigunj

Secunderabad

BANK-Yes Bank Ltd-A/C.NO.009763700OO227 5.
Reconciliation Statement

'16-F eb-21 to 28-F eb-2'l

Date
9-Jan-21
8-Feb-21
16-Feb-21

23-Feb-21
23-Feb-21

Particulars
SUP.Swatri Buildtech Pvi ltd

SUP.FINE EI{TERPRISES

SUP.Swathi Buildtech hl Ltd

EMP-Thaduri Ramalrishna

EMP.Thaduri Ranrakishna

Vch Type
Payment
Payment
Receipt
Payment
Payment

Transaction Type lnstrument No. lnstrument Date Bank Date Oeblt
NEFT online 9-Jan-21
Cheque 032826 8-Feb-21
NEFT 16-Feb-21 6,448.00
Cheque 032827 23-Feb-21
Cheque 032828 ?3-Fel)-)1

Balance ab per company books. 1,27,973.77
Amounts not reflected in bank: 6,t148,00

- Amounls not reflected in ComDany Books:,,,'
Batance as per uant( t,lz,sas.z1-

Balance as per lmported Bank Stahoenl ::.--fiia'f'
DifflqEfo-tr.otj='' -
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Credit
6,448.00
1,947.00

11,894.00
5,872.00

26,161.00
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Account Activity
a! on Mon, lf,ar l, 21 IST
ApFllcable GST is levled on all ltsms of service charges levlsd by the bank for servhr rendored.

009763700002275

BEGUMPET, SECUNDRABAD

i.llODI FARM HOUSE HYDERABAD LLP

16tOzJ2021

Asc€nding by Transaclion Dale

1,455,830.77

8s28262

INRBranch

Customer Name

Tmnsaction Date From

Sort Ord€r

Opening Balance

Transaction Date Value Date Reference No. Deblt Amount CrcditAmount RunningBalance

1610212021 16:35124

16/022021 16:39:01

't6t02t2021

16t02t2021

1610212021 16:39:02

220212021 15:36'.49

16t02J2021

22J02J2021

717.04

300.000.00

1 ,449,732.77

1 ,149 ,732.77

0.00

0.00

16to2no2116:35:23 1610212021

1610?J202116'.35124 1610212021

NETTXN : MFHLLP'I Syed Golam

Salwar

NET TXN : MFHLLP2 Thaduri

Ramakrishna

NET TXN: MFHLLP3 P Deen Dayal

NET TXN : MFHLLPl Syed Golam

Sarwar

NET TXN: MFHLLP2 P Oeen Dayal

Funds Trf-BEGUMPET

409763700001 773

NEFT Dr -Nos321 05204s7452

-GLOBAL COLOR STEELS PVT

LTD -SBINOOO6854 -BEGUIUPET

NEFT -N05421 0520996626

{HLDj5H3CJQBiFOx -Dilpr6€t

Tubes Ad

NET TXN : 4HV4UOSNCJQBiFOx

SUMMIT SALES L

Herr -Hostzt osz t ooo4z
4HV4XIRCJQB|FOx -Aay C Mehta

NEFT -N054210521000490

-4HV690sNCJQBiFQx -SUPDilPreet

Tubes

Funds Trf-EEGUMPET

{09763700001 773

371884

372858

1.289 00

3,294.00

0.00

0.00

1,453.743.77

1 ,450.449.t7

371881

371883

37?191

000000257222

049217820669

000000712362

399.00

123.594.00

9.803 00

9.046.00

3.776.00

800,000 00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

-4

'| ,455,431 _77

1 .455,032.77

1,093,905.77

970,311.77

960,s08.77

951,462_77

947,646.77

147,686.77

22]02]2A2118:39:45 2210212021

2310?J202111158158 2310212021

2310?j202112:Mt50 23102t2021

231021202112:M:51 2310212021

231021202112:04:51 23102/2021

24tO2t2A2110:56157 24102t2021

CustomerlD

Curency
Joint Holder

To

Oebit I Ciodil
Closing Balanc6

2A1O212021

Both Debll and Credit

147,686.77(Bal. Avail. ior Txn + Und- Funds)

De6criptjon

000000570937

512585

0512181050't3

051218105014
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